
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S128BD-05500

SITUS: 8550 SW SECRETARIET TER,

R1213966

051.58

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-MTM

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON LOL

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUALATIN HILLS
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-BEAVERTON
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
UR-BEAVERTON-DOT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
BOND-CITY OF BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK/REC-AFTE

BOND AND MISC TAX:
2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

71.92
39.12

1,193.45
117.36

$1,421.85
571.80
24.57
17.84

332.48
387.89

1,054.55
0.00

63.72
150.37
24.47
9.20

$2,636.89
32.85
23.75
44.63

373.77
29.08
58.26
33.36
46.16
70.34

163.37
78.14

$953.71
$5,012.45

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

122,000
141,160
263,160

247,450

131,760
152,610
284,370

254,870

$4,681.87 $5,012.45

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,862.08

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

150.37
66.83
NONE

$4,862.08
$3,274.81
$1,670.82

R1213966

SORRENTO RIDGE NO.6, BLOCK 18, LOT 2, ACRES .23


